

PIPER AIRCRAFT CORP.,

LG . K HA 'E

Instructions for the Use of Log Book

- 1. This log must always accompany the aircraft to which it refers.
- 2. No pages shall be torn from Log Book. No erasures, and all entries to be made in ink.
- Original entries shall be made and signed by manufacturer or seller. All other entries shall be made by Pilot, Chief Mechanic, or other competent person authorized to do so.
- On journey, the pilot is responsible for carriage of Log Book and entries or omissions therein. Failure to do so will be considered a serious neglect of duty.
- Before departure on journey, pilot is personally to ascertain that entries in log have been made are correct, and then sign certificate to the effect.
- Special data such as manufacturers notes, test data, reconditioning, etc., should be affixed to stubs provided for that purpose in the back of this book.
- 7. CAA-18-1 Repair and Alteration forms listed on last page.
- This log book shall be available and produced, on demand of anyone so authorized.

sidered a serious neglect of duty.
PIPER AIRCRAFT CORP.—LOCK HAVEN, PA., U. S. A.
AIRCRAFT LOG N. 5466 P. Aircraft Name
Aircraft Name
Engine Name Sycoming Model 0-540-AIA 5. Serial No. 8.511-40
Description of Aircraft
Description of Aircraft
Date of Manufacture
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Seating Capacity (including pilot)
Make of Propeller
Blade Design Not 282 XX-119- Blade Serial Nos. A. 5300 - A-4038
Owner
Address
Transferred to

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
I have inspected this aircraft and for requirements of CAR 1.67. Certification	ound it complies with the
requirements of CAR 1.67. Certifica	te of Airworthiness dated
Masst. Chief	led by me.
Maria to a some J. W. McNar	У
Asst. Chief	Engineer
Piper Aircra	ft Corporation, DMCR 1-1

Reading 98.4 REMARKS Date 1-8-59	SIGNATURE
on the Lagrettein Completed this	
this AC has been throughly	
worthy all controls + Cobles.	
all gear Charter & mother Charles	
Lung Buchett Att 1401396.	

SIGNATURE

	REMARKS	SIGNATURE
7-2-59	Robert as Pelts a	9-12-9 (PIPER BUL. # 172)
	Robert a Pelts a	7+8341484

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
I Certify that this Aircraft	
Has been inspected in accordance	
With A 100 for long.	
to be in Airworthy condition	
Sig. Richas & Collegert. No. 38 4184 AFF	
Time in Service 301.57	
Date of inspection 1859	
N J V	

Date	Time in Air Hrs. Min.	Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT
Mo. Day			
			Thy Gen Hetelma Kit firstalled Of Id San serow warm
			of Id Ilan serow min
			Dening Puppe wheels
			Fraghtingell laws Bett & Lenurs
			property of the state of the st
			j ·
			T Certify that this Mireraft
			Has been inspected in accordance
			W:
			lastootton and was determined
		1.5	As Callers
		1 .	Service LIBH OF
otal Forward			Date of Inspection 2-19-59

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
Complied with FAX Bulliton 59-13	3-9 Aux 14/919
Complied with to A Bulliton 59-13	407. 12 D. Calling 386484
and the second second	7
The same of the sa	
at whom	
I Certify that this Aircraft	
Has been inspected in accordance	
With A persolo	
to be in Airworthy condition	
Siz St. Cellens. Cert. No. 39 6 WYVA+	P
Time in Service 50 H'00	
Date of inspection nov 17-1957	

NATURE OF FLIGHT	Passengers Carried	Time in Air Hrs. Min.		Date	
				Day	Mo.
Complish with Refelling of.			100		
Dan runden osker Peter	* - 45		4 171		
Bulliton no 138					
			•		
•					-,"
• eanaim					
				\neg	
Longary				$\overline{}$	
The state of the s		1			
restricted to the second secon					
TO I TO I				orward	Total F

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
T Contife the Care and and	
Has been inspected in accordance	
100km	I I
to be in Airwardha determined	
Sig. Ph. Callen Cort. No. 386686144P	
Time in pervice for the	
Date of inspection for 29-190	

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
•	
T Certify that this Aircraft	
With A Deen inspected in accordance	
The state of the s	
Inspection and was determined to be in Alrworthy condition	
SIE-11-W- Colland Cert. No. 2 8 CUSH At	
Time in Service 78 4 m	
Date of inspection 4-27-60	

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
it How his Mora Repair	· Parke and the miles
sit in cacher of will stable tory	icht wirts the placed.
hallkeed a strengen All recomme	and in home when to the
CAM 3+12 and del contelle fine	wie wiferinten de
attacked the Former 337. Charles	IAMEN Benland
NE 191165	1.A. M/4313
Secretify that this	dertify that this
- has been inspected in accordance with a	to been inspector in accordance with a
was determined to be in a meaning condition.	Mai determined to be in air
WATE	- CATELLY CONTRACTOR OF THE CATELLY CONTRACT
*NAME	NAME .
LICENSE #	DICENSE #

Date 19(A		Time in Air Passengers Hrs. Min. Carried		Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT		
Mo.	Day		-	10			
9	/	ms	lee	cleb -	truit I have Keest Seat Modeless		
		thit !	ni c	rocal	done with Bates Awaters Ke		
		#10.	100	eling,	Schulupl Requied See attack		
		ACA	Fo	me 3	37. Huthory STC -5194-956		
				11			
	*	El	rea	170	las Charles Bouland		
73.7		A	E15	1165	1AM14383		
	-		-	2.1			
			-				
12			-		A SWINSTERN OF A STREET		
			-				
			-	- 1			
					4		
Total F	orward				•		

Place of Last Airplane Overhaul

Date of Last Overhaul

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
I centily that this diaca	aft has been
inspected in accordance we in spection in accordance we was detenmined to be die	the CAR. any
was determined to be die	weath, y.
Total Timo 930 Jun 72	Secret S
Nov. 29,	960

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
I Certify that this Aircraft	
in ageordance	
o be in Airporthy condition	
Sig. M.P. Palley, Cert. H- 38/684 AV	
Date of inspection 7-4-61	

N C	NATURE OF FLIGHT		Passengers Carried	ime in Air rs. Min. C		in Air Passenger Carried			Date	
1190 her total tim	oher total te	119				Day	Year . Mo.			
		of.								
100 hr inspect	O hr inspect	10								
Eumpletis of pack	inpleted of par	(co								
wheeler - new air	edla - new air	Tisa								
new brake blocky-	- Make blocky -	new								
8-10-6(100	8-10A6(10									
Jack John	Jack Joh									
0093678	009367									
border .	borner .		3.4							
fictor.	note.		1							
		Terri								

Date of Last Overhaul

Total Forward

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
Service letter # 174 Dip-Sick guide in	complied with
Dip-Sick guide in	talles.
I certify that this Aircraft has been Insp	
was determined to be in airworthy cond	ition.
Date: 9-25-61	
1 ap 1261	\$77

1295 hrs. REMARKS	SIGNATURE
Chick airplan for with	leaker -
accordance with A periodic inspected in was determined to be in a constant and	
Date:	
Jack Johnson - ap 1267877	

Date	Time in Air Hrs. Min.		Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT
Mo. Day				pr 14/2-6
				That this Aircraft has been inspected in excendence with A partie for an independent to be in airworthy conditioned for 3-12-62 Jack John John John John John John John John
				· al-1267811
			21 00	
			, g(i)	And the second s
Total Forward				

, mineman bou	
100 hr remarks	SIGNATURE
1588 hrs	
1588 W	
new ex system ec	me let
Vun gosketta a stop	oil leafer
Check Landing - 9 bu	
hew misso softlely a	nong rula lo
hew moter and screw	- on landing
- gen.	
and of	-63
The state of the s	01267877

: 45		Hrs.		Date Year	
195			Day		
	-	1695	5-	12	
195 lack time-Romoved 5th. Seat belt	10	1695	5	12	
Kit and applicable placards					
Making 337 dated 9-1-60 Void				-	
Sonol a White					
44E 487003	-				
				_	

Total Forward

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
CH 1698 HOURS. annuel inspect	in All controlo, outles
fulley, and electrical wiring	efected Sunsitraction
and resached all wheel herein	o. Rished stown window
real. fruit halvaling. Replaced	Chandle Soot. Replace
Lytudderpedal boot, Kypaine	delight Alubilator him
ite uflectors. Chicked all	CERTIEY THAT THIS QUELAST
fixufervice Bulleton thelle	HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE
62-25 Lee back of loo be	DETERMINED TO BE IN ALTHORITY
listing.	CONDITION. 1.6B
-	Name
	12 1 13
	Date 12-5-62

						N C
Date Year 43		Time in Air Hrs.		Air Min.	Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT
Year Mo.	Mo. Day					
5	13					Tach 1733:24. Removed fuel Seclector VAVVe
						freed up Action + reginstalled
						R.C. Mino PINELLAS AIRCRAFT, Inc.
-		_		1		ST. PETE - CLWR - INTER'NE AIRPORT
	-	-		+		CHE 96550-41 ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA
25				1.5		The state of the sale decimals and the sale of the sal
						25 hr. Insp. Tach 1738
						Robert D Bickensluffe & AtE 1129961
		r.				00 /
52.93	11125	2.	23-2	at R	2.742	
1 020						
A.L		41	20 21	0.181	03139	
				* JC 0	6595	

Date of Last Overhaul

Total Forward

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
Redraction Test - Remove Muse when and Bemove Blay in upper Bushing Be assemble Assy + install - Re 1	Enstall Shim
Beassemble Assy + install - Re	3ig
Bemove Door + Bebuild - Door sprui Replace upper Door Latch assy - Fix Repace	t Door Reenforce
Replace Fuel Value Assy Complete w	ith Late Type.
Install 1411-12 See 337 This do	te 12/18/63

Date	Time in Air Hrs. Min.	Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT						
Mo. Day									
			been inspected in accordance with 17/100 hv						
			been inspected in accordance with 17/100hv						
			a periodic inspection and was de-						
			dition distinct to be in airworthy con-						
			Al Solved II Brokenslat & Compli						
			Al Jahen D Backenstof Compli						
			A C E -LLCL1						
			Date 1/5/64 Total Time 1866						
			Pertinent details on file at this						
			agency on work order No						
			Clearwater Flying Company						
			Clearwater Airport Clearwater, Florida						
al Forward									

Date of Last Overhaul

REMARKS	SIGNATURE				
	T.T. 1980				
I certify that this aircraft has	hust 12 114:00 hrs				
been inspected in accordance with a periodic inspection and was de-					
termined to be in airworthy con-					
AV Jakent D. Beckertiff					
A & E - 1/29961					
Date 10/29/64Total Time 1980_					
Pertinent de ails on file at this	77				
agency on work order No					
Clearwater Flying Company					
Clearwater Airport	Ja me				
Clearwater, Florida					

N	C															
	_	-	-	-	-	-	 -									

Date	Time in Air Hrs.	Min. Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT						
Mo. Day									
			Install MK-12 + Ploneer						
			See 337 4/12/65						
		_	See 337 4/12/65						
			Paint Engwel = Black Enamel +						
			Paint Enginel = Black Enamel +						
		\sim	Seamist Jade #17529 NOTE						
ortent	For -								
ch up			Important: Mixing For # 17529						
- 1			Leave out 20 Grams #21 Mix						
	7.7		and Add 20 Grams #6 MIX						
otal Forward			s we will take a little and the second						

Date of Last Overhaul

	REMARKS	SIGNATURE
Replace R	Landing Year Brake Di	se Assy
25hr Insp	Tuch 2008.5	Ar .
25hr Free	Dickersluffer	Att 1129961
Del Chavy	I on XC by FBO	- Tach Time was 2/20hi

Date	Time in Air Hrs.	Min. Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT						
Year									
			109 HOUR RATER FILLS C						
			Ziunicipal Airpark Clearwriter, The 184						
			I certifie that this Aircraft has been therefore the process is read to be Aircraft. Air Regulations and Count to be Aircraft. **The control of the country of the countr						
			Ad Notes Thru . 6.5213 Cheshed						
de			Ad Notes Complied with						
			Robel De bett 108-65 .11.2.9961 TACK	42/3					
			100 hr Less Year Retraction						
Total Forward									

Date of Last Overhaul

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
ch 2144 9/29/15	
been inspected in accordance with 77: 2/	57 ho.
termined to be in airworthy con-	
Bohen 10 Becken # 12-18.	ROING TACH WITH
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DING OF TIME
Pertinent details on file at this	F AUP 1281353
Clearwater Flying Company	S:HB3
Clearwater Airport Clearwater, Florida	100 - 5 W: ADES 27-

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
2-14-67 (Cantinued)	-
test & aperated emergence	1
Reparedal Wheel be Dried	
ath cyls in Rt. wheelbridge	7
usewoles Serviced; Ligh	1 10 0 0 0 1
loor rug romaned; theil	0 7
inthan annual inspects	afractiona
1, -1	e Elilent
Lupp. Cen	114096

REMARKS SIGNATURE 2238.0 A+E1140991

REMARKS SIGNATURE e fugoe la

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
2-16-68 Installed new tere Zeft Tyain Zallen A+51140	600 X6X6TT on
A+81140	86/

NOTICE:-- Making false entries in this book is a violation of the Civil Aeronauties Act of 1938, punishable by Civil Penalty.

D	ate	Time in Air Hrs. Min.		Passengers Carried	NATURE OF FLIGHT
Year . Mo.	Day				
					11/14/68 Engine removed &
		- Farer	1		greshanted ground run int
	1270		-		dight che normal A/c deemed
-			-	/	arwerthy fant maget A+ \$1390 70
7		- 04	-		4 1 1 1
	7	The	7: 25	1968	annual inspection completed This
-		da	te	Engin	functional check satisfactory.
		1 1 1	-	I Certify	that this AIRCRAFT has been Inspected
-			11	accordar	ce with a ANNUAL Inspection and was
-	~	1, 1	d		to be in Airworthy Condition this
-			L	ate: Nov	25,1968 Steven F. Goden 11,334943
: [
Total F	orward				

Place of Last Airplane Overhaul

Date of Last Overhaul NOTICE:-Making false entries in this book is a violation of the Civil Aeronautics Act of 1938, punishable by Civil Penalty.

REMARKS	SIGNATURE
see 33) Form this date for	oles Keltwing
see 337 Form this date for	destail.
Ale test blower	Ked wound
1 mission 14 123	0 760

7-24-69 REMARKS	SIGNATURE
TACK TIME - (254023)	
Removed dannage left in	ine and Replaced
Engine Carelley there	Explaned lower
Carly leat bay Part # 25	21617-00 and pin left
tail pipe part 21580-04, all u	early Completed as
per piper served my	real averefly uspec
found anneally	#+E 1178826
	Charles Liseking

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No
100 lu inspection	The state of the s		
completed operation	of check.		
stylictor, 4 a chro			
of A.D. notes has	Pan dulid 4		
recorded. willing		100	N. C.
Tal Totaltino = 2566	-131-70 I Cen	tify that this	Aircraft has
	been I	nspected in acc	and was deter
	ANNUA	to be in Airwo	orthy Condition
	mie	Che 122/35	7
	Date	1-31-10 T	otal Time 2566
	Laure and the		

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
	I Certify that this Aircraft has been Inspected in accordance with a		
	mined to be in Airworthy Condition. Billiam H. Eiderberger Hop 120203		
netalled o	Date 2-6-71 Total Time 2719 Delta mixture Provider por 315 WE-installation instructione-	337 dated	4-29-71
William Sy.	Exherteger, A9P+1222133	Ref. Spec. 11	15- Man 60

Dete	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
9 Sept 71	Brought Forward →	Remone	and K	eplace Right & Left
	Stabilize	so with	used S	tabilizers purmished
				wark requested by
	1 A		The state of the s	el crack in right
				have inspected this
	1. U U			it airwarthy for
	Berry &	light to	Stuben	yille Ohio.
	0 40	J	7.	January 1343177
			9	- 1/
otal To				
Carry Forward				

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
Intalled windshald Right hely	2	I Certify that thi	Al cenft has
Intalled windshald Right holy	-> 1	een Inspected i. :	
	1 /	nined to be in Airv	
	-2	Villein H. Eich	hour
	A	Date 4-1-72	otal Time 2815
	ł.,,	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	

		Aircre	oft Time	Recorder	1	and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
Date	1	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance				
3-18-5	3	Brought Forward +			Replaced O'ling real	in nove hear Oles is	trut,		
			2872.4		Replaced O'Ring real Repaired Rotations, Braco	Replaced Brake Des	is a bath		
	1				Jao3 MPH CAS PANT #SK-2085	. installed You airsput	I limel Board		
		1			1203 MPH CAS PART #SK-2085	on air spel Int. Ser	Bullakin 362		
					installed Rudder Bello	Weight installation H.	T 760 705		
					accordona to piper Kit	Quatrutin + Shi	tolus		
	1					Milliam H. Eitaley	A+ P-x 121 433		
							1	Certify " a ha	Transition of the
							AN		i was detact
							mi	Vin Il Enter	Thy Constition
Total To Carry Forward							A	# 12 22/33 au	Ny / Lynder

Registration No. Reading 2880.80 I Certify that this At he been ing 1/A/we an annual 3-11-74 insp And found to be in sirucathy Condition. Replaced Wow Bushings in All log, year. Rylaced ALL Wheel Bearings Reglaced Nose Wheel, Reglaced O-Rings ell ldg. Gen. Reglace & Nose Gen, Piston Greased Ldg. Genr. Kon Genr. Retraction Serviced Bott, Service & Hyd Reservir Checked ALL Likes Chicked ALL ADS IA.# 1490133 William K. Shults. Austalled new

Data	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward	LUBED 1	Queys	REPACKED WHEEL
-25-75	Benking	-S Repu	ACED 1	FLL BRAKE BLOCKS.
	REPLACED	"O" RING	SLAR	VHEELS COMPLIED WITH
			1	ING VIERTICAL FINSPAR
	CHECKED	GEAR	CET RACT	ON OK. Checken AD'S
	I certify that to	his ALRERAF	Inspection	and was de- THRU 75-12-0
	termined to be		y condition.	
×		ransteel		
1/25/15	Tack 315	5.52 inspecto	d in accordance	with a direction
	,	inspecti conditie	on and was dete	w. M. Harep
Total To Carry Forward		Q81212	11	feder authorization

	Aircraft Time		Recorder			
Date	This Date Total Reading		Maintenance			
11/91	Brought Forward	32 17.6	3217.69	PREPA	ED FINGHL	
M Aircraft Ser	vices		AIRFRAME	LOG		

O metroair7@sbcglobal.net

(972) 248-6053

1 5466P 24-523

TOTAL TIME 3328.60

TACH TIME 3328.60

Complied with AD 68-05-01 by inspecting exhaust system;

no defects noted. Complied with AD 68-13-03 by

inspecting left fuel tank & sender; no defects noted.

Removed right tank P/N 20355-1, S/N 467 and installed new unit P/N 20355AT-01, S/N 959-325. Complied with AD 74-13-03 by installing AN4S32A bolts. Complied with AD 75-12-06 by inspection; no defects noted. Complied with AD 76-19-07 by inspection; weights not installed. I have inspected this aircraft and found it airworthy for a one time ferry flight from F69 (Air Park Airport) to Columbia MO. Flight to be conducted day, V.F.R., gear down.

John L. Black

A&P, A.I. 2212974

	3332
Total To Carry Forward	117

Registration No. N 5966 P

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
49.19	Harthon	142796
12/25/04 TACH 3328, 90 1115 AIR	CRAFT TEST	FLOWN
THIS DATE & TIME , THIS AIRCRAFT HAS		
HAS BEEN FOUND SAFE FOR THE INTENDA	IT DATED 12	
Julin Bluch A8P 22129	79	

Date	Aircraft T	ft Time Recorder		Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
611	an Ariabian doday hours	Newspiller has	ence (evolute cont	
01/	en Aviation, 10998 hwy 52, 18/06 N5466P TACH	1333337T 333	3.5 7.5	73
				ERMINED SAFE FOR THE INTENED
	GHT IN ACCORDANCE W			
			11/1	
		1	KU JZ	~
		RIC	HARD RHEA A&P 50	69130890
		R	APCO,inc.	
		Air F	APCO,inc.	
		Air Fi		Change:
		Chang	ed at: Next C	Change:
		Chang 33	ed at: Next C	Change:
		Chang 33.	ed at: Next C	Change: 36. Hrs. 7-11

nd Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
F.A.A P.M.A. AIRTEX PRODUCTS, INC.		
NUMBER 35751 PART CARPET COWL PAD		
PART CUSHION UPHOLSTE	:RY	
PART BAGGAGE COMPARTI	MENT	
PART SEAT SLINGS PART HAT SHELF PAD	7-1-0b	
ELIGIBILITY 58 Piper 4A24		

NEXT PAGE

		All	RCRAFT LOG		Registration	No		
Date	Aircre This Date	oft Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
Brackett compliant alternator (See 337 72-22-05 83-19-03 97-01-01	eir filt.	er assy. (570 = SA y Plano, (2). Yw - 06, 77 - 05, 94-1 04, + 0 100 upda	Pur (50 A.D.: 3-10,96 5-12-06	reflect changes. I hove air frame I found a Annuel	07-01-20063336 Tack T. Install the for 190-00067-62, Rev. E. Ap. AC20-138A as reference a Ki208 VOR/LOC indicator intercom, C160000 Com a antenna. Wayne L. Hittle 51046923	ollowing equipment, Garmini 1998 (This unit is a standa 337 form is not require, Bendix/King KMA24 auntenna, Cl 201 Marker Be	in GNC 250XL as per mad alone unit and was into	22236 inval P/N alled using NavCom,

Dete	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward →	A/C W	as sti	ipped, prepped, &
9-25-06		painted	. Cor	trol surfaces Id for
Tach. 3	348.	balance	2 . /d	all control movements
	static	+ pitot	port	s, etc. Test flight
good				1) and Breiher
	Painted By			Dupont: #55769G White
	y's Flying			*C8068K DK. Pine Green
91	3-782-44	68		# 8014K Gold
Total To Carry Forward				

and Remarks			Signature	Certificate No.
d Tach. 3364.	Replaced	tacho	meter (Ce	intury Instr
ew Tack. 000.	Replaced	cont	rol cable	(MCFarland
	Dps /	norma	0	
		>	wil Bi	echerin
		7_	513	3722236
This A.T.C. Transponder has been	n inspected and tested in			
with FAR 43 Appendixes F and 1 #1 Make Narco Mod	required by FAR 91.413			-
SN_39064 — #2 Make Mod				
SN Blind Enc. S/N 3572277	. WO# 1097 .			
Date 03-29-07. By Walter Aviation, LLC	H8WR550Y	. 1		

Date	Aircraft	Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Dule	This Date	Total	Reading	
2-2-09	Brought Forward →	AC In	sp'd co	imponents, systems &
Tach.	6.5	/	•	V tires, brakes, elec
7-1,	3370.5	5y5.	+ b	ett., Lubed & greased A
12.5	1	Perform	ed geo	r tests + Emer. Ext
Replaced	1 voltage	regulat	tor. A	dj. idle + Vac. press
Tw A.D	76-07-	12, 68-	05-01,	77-13-21 (visual). Ih
risp'd th		,	1	much insp, referring to
ppropri	te M.M.	+ Part	43, Ap	D, & approve it for
return y	o service	this .	late.	David Breeher
				1A513722236
Total To Carry Forward				

and Remar	The altimeter and static pres
	FAR 43 Appendixes E and
	performed. Data correspond
	tested to 20,000 fee
	ALT #1SN C130089
	This A.T.C. Transponder ha
	with FAR 43 Appendixes I
	#1 Make NARCO
	#2 Make <i>N</i> / ∠
	Blind Enc. S/N 35/22;
	Date 3-11-09 . By 5
	Hittle Aviation, LLC
2 1/ 0	a –
3-16-0	7
Tack.	911 +
ach.	9.4 #M

_	Hittle	A	iation,	LLC	CRS	H8'	WR550P	-
_	_	-				-	_	

Scale Corrections Altimeter Ser. No. C130089 braically

	Add Alge	braically		ADD Alg	et
Alt. Reads	Room Temp. C	Low Temp. C	Alt. Reads	Room Temp. C	Γ
-1,000	-10		14,000	-5	t
0	-10		16,000	-20	t
500	0		18,000	-30	t
1,000	0		20,000	-50	t
1,500	0		22,000		t
2,000	-5		25,000		t
3,000	+5	V-1	30,000		t
4,000	45		35,000		t
6,000	15		40,000		t
8,000	+40		45,000		t
10,000	110		50,000		t
12,000	0				t

Date: 3-11-09 Form 1101

Tested By: Nay 15

Inspected By: Who They

See 337 this

Low Temp. C

D-1-	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maillellance
-17-09	Brought Forward	Jacked	A/C, C	ycled gear (Found solemoid
Tach. 17	.3	brake	not en	gaging). Adj. spring tens
		on flag	per (bro	(Ke). Cycled gear
several	times,	gear	hitting =	tops as necessary +
brake	engaging	Crite	ia met	per M.M. sec. 6
	22 3			David Breekein
				34008
			1	
· ·				
Total To Carry Forward			1	

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
3/13/09 Pilot 1	un aircraft out o	f fuel a lan	ded in
ach. 23.1 cut w	heat field, approx.	100 yds fro	in end of
runway,	@ Ellsworth, KS.	. West out t	o meet
with FAA investiga	tors + evaluate	the aircraft	Inspecto
released a/c on.	site. Performer	an evaluat	ion of
aircraft in rega	of to the landing	onditions	+ terrain
for return flig			
		David Bre	hai
			3400851

2	Aircraft	Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
5/21/2011	Brought Forward →			

Airframe logbook entries - Tach 24.3, TT 3388

Disassembled aircraft for transport – removed wings, stabilators. Re-assembled aircraft. Replaced Stabilators and Stabilator horn assembly per Piper SM, inspected all parts. Replaced two scuffed belly skins (fwd and aft of wing main spar location) per AC 43.13-1B. Repaired seat rail attach points per AC 43.13-1B. Serviced landing gear transmission per Piper SM. Replaced landing gear conduits, studs, bushings, bolts, wiring harnesses, and limit switches with PMA parts from Webco, see attached invoices. Re-rigged landing gear per Piper SM. Serviced brakes and wheelbearings per Piper SM. Replaced nose gear oleo strut o-rings and seal, re-charged struts. Removed engine and replaced with Lycoming Model # O-540-A1A5, S/N L-11176-40, see engine logbook. Removed McCauley propeller and governor and installed Hartzel propeller and Woodward governor per type certificate, see propeller log. Complied with all AD's – see AD sheet dated Maty 21, 2011. Wt and balance sheet updated. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW a 100 hr inspection and found airworthy.

	allen Jeusen ASP, 761645
Total To Carry Forward	

Registration	No	
--------------	----	--

er J1783.
PETED INW
25646183 jA

0	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Maintenance					
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance					
6/19/2012	Airframe: Tach 5	8.6, TT 3422							
	Performed annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper SM inspection list as follows:								
	Removed access panels and checked control cables and linkage, adjusted tension on aileron and								
	stabilator cables to be within SM limits. Checked ELT operation. Inspected brakes. Replaced								
	main gear tires and tubes. Repacked wheel bearings. Replaced main landing gear scissor fork								
	bolts and bushings as needed. Cycled gear, performed manual gear extension. Replaced seals or								
	main gear oleo struts. Replaced right main oleo bearing retainer pins. Inspected landing gear								
	bungees. Checke	ed static ports,	replaced left port a	and cleared obstruction in line. Checked fuel					
	bladders and vents. Cleaned fuel drain and screens. Cleaned electric fuel pump screens.								
	Checked battery box and electrical system. Checked all engine and flight instruments for proper								

	operation. Lubricated all components as needed. Checked all applicable AD's and verified compliance, see AD Log dated June 19, 2012 for A/C records. All maintenance performed in								
		accordance with Piper SM. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual							
19 15 20	inspection and for	und airworthy.	(111), 00	January A8P 17616451A					

Total To

T	ranspond	lar c	hecked a	nd re-calib.	at	ed by		
В	emis A	vioni	es. In air	renalt test p	er	formed a	w follows);
	Flight-Deck Avior	nics, LLC'		uite 102, Salt Lake City, UT 84116: Pkwy Suite 201, Provo, UT 84601:		S# F62R677Y S# F62D677Y	Form No. FD-009	1
-	Tail #: N5466P	1	Mfg: Piper	Model: PA24-250	- Cri	Serial: 2	4-523	
-				Performed tests and		Appendix E to o	omply with FAR 91.4	11
	This Is A Permanen	t Logbook Er	ntry:	inspections in accordance with FAR 43 :	•	Appendix F to c	omply with FAR 91.4	13
-	UNIT	MFG	MODEL	PART#		SERIAL #	TEST ALTITUDE	
	Altimeter 1	NA						
- 1	Altimeter 2	NA						
	Encoder/ADC	NA						
-	Transponder 1	Narco	AT50A	in aircraft		in aircraft	field	1
	Transponder 2	NA] .
				and inspected in accordance under work order no. 6001		current FARs an	d is approved for	
	Signed: Matth	new Drake	Name agrain between the state of the state o	***		Date:	10/25/2012	
		E44.000#	F62R677Y / F62D677	•	Dec	ertification Due:	10/2014	

Data	Aircraf	ft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenatice
	Brought Forward			
	Tanks, Kit number with Piper and Bri Weight and CG chemoment. Operation	ttain installat anges as follo on data and \	T 3438. Install tallation was pertion instructions ows – tanks +24 Weight and CG	rformed in accordance and AC-43-13.1B. Ibs at 91.3 inches, 2191.2 have been updated in ASP 1761645 1A
	(1	- 1	/	

-	and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
	6/26/13 Tach Time = 80.12 Hrs Aircraft TT = 3443.7 C/W AD 2012-17-06 Stabilator Horn corrosion and crack inspection cleaned, inspected, lubricated and primed all associated parts included blocks. Verified rigging after re-assembly. This AD inspection (AD Tach time or 5 years at June 2018, whichever comes first. C/W AD 68-05-01 exhaust system by inspection, next due 130 hrs to collapse clip inspection, next due 180 hrs tach time. C/W AD 75-22 inspection. C/W AD 77-08-01 aileron spar cracks, by inspection, next C/W 77-13-21 landing gear inspection, next due 124 hrs tach time. Replaced Brake pads on both main landing gear and repacked wheel wheel. Performed landing gear retract test including manual gear exervice manual annual check list. See AD note list and compliance records. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance records. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance.	ach time. C/W AD 68-17-08 stabilator torque tube ext due 180 hrs tach time the ext due 180 hrs tach time extension. Inspected aircrescords dated 2013 inclu	and the nose aft per the ded in aircraft
	found to be airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA. Wen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA.		Annual Control of the

		AIR	CRAFT LOG		Registration No
Date	Aircre This Date	oft Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks Signature Certificate No.
8/4/14	Brought +	90.3 T	ACA TIME	REPLACED MAIN GEAR EVER IS FIRST. CHECKED	BUNGEE CORDS PER AD 77-13-21 - NEXT DUE IN SOOHAS OR
		OF THE V	EAR 20	13. ALL ADS ARE CURPENT.	INSPECTED AIRCHAFT PER ANNUAL INSPECTION PROCEDURES
		I cently that the inspections required AWI	ATC Transponder To ared by FAR 91 413 FAR 43 Ago F. S. Torre A. January L. And Services ga von	TO BE AIRWNOTY. (06)	Den R. Jenn ADP 1761645 1A.
Total To Carry Forward					

D-1-	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Maintanana
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward -			
			1	

August 22, 2015 Tach. Time= 107.1, Total Time= 3470.8 Performed Annual Inspection per Piper manual checklist for annual (100 hr.) inspection and 43-13.1b.

Performed Retract test on landing gear checked OK.

Allen R. Jensen A&P 1767645 IA.

- Checked all known ADs to date. AD compliance list provided for the annual inspection year of 2015 to be kept with aircraft records until next annual.
- C/W AD68-05-01 on exhaust system inspection, next due at 157.1 hrs. Tach time.
- ELT batteries replaced and now expire on August 2018. ELT functionally tested and inspected per FAR 91.207(d).

I certify that this aircraft was inspected IAW an annual inspection and was found airworthy.

Total To
Carry Forward

Registration No							
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.					
October 18, 2016 Airframe: Tach time 156.0 TT 35	19.7						
Performed annual inspection and maintenance IAW Replaced brake linings and right brake seals. Repack performed manual gear extension. Inspected landing vents. Cleaned fuel gascolator. Cleaned electric fuel boot. Checked battery box and electrical system. Checked battery box and electrical system. Checked proper operation. Lubricated all components as need per FAR 91.207. Checked all applicable AD's and verified the performed IAW FAR 43 App. F. 18 Aug. 2015 and is not performed in accordance with Piper SM. I certify the annual inspection and found airworthy.	gear bungees. Checked fuel black pump screens. Replaced left steel blacked all engine and flight instructed. Checked ELT function and in fied compliance, see AD Log date inspections required by FAR 91.4 ext due August of 2017. All main at this aircraft has been inspected	ering rod ments for spected d October 413 were tenance					
I certify that the ATC Transponder Tests & Inspections required by FAR 91.413 were performed IAW FAR 43 App. F. N 5466							
Signed SEP 17, Time 195.14 Northcoast Services ats WR3R955L		19 No. 20 191.					

	Aircraft	Time	Recorder	M-:	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
Performe was infor 2018. Re access pa Inspected spar per of performe ELT batte System p and verific	med that AD 2012-1 moved propeller for inels and checked co d aileron nose ribs at AD 75-12-06. Replaced and manual gear exteries expire Jan 2021 er AD 68-05-01. At ied compliance, see	and mainten 7-06 500 hr. AD inspection ontrol cables a balance weight ced landing go nsion. Replaced V TC transpond AD log dated certify that the	ance IAW Piper SN 5 year inspection of on and replaced, se and linkages. Insp ghts per 79-20-10. ear bungees per A ced batteries in EL oltage Regulator v er tests performed January 12, 2018 is aircraft has been	Inspection list as follows: Owner of stabilator horn is due June of the propeller log book. Removed the ected aileron spars per AD 77-08-01. Inspected front vertical stabilizer to 77-13-21, cycled gear and to 17 and checked ELT function per FAR. With same model. Inspected Exhaust to 18 September 2017. Checked all AD's for A/C records. All maintenance in inspected IAW an annual inspection to 19 June 19	
otal To Carry Forward				*	

	2/16/2018 Tach 200.61 Total Time 3564.6 Removed and replaced right outboard leading	Signature	Certificate No.	
	edge wing panel. P/N 20377-45 (due to bird strike). Piper manufactured part is not obtainable.	40+ TT T		
	Formed part from Aluminum 2024-T3, .025 material as used by Piper. All rivet work was			
_	performed in accordance with AC 43.13-1B.			
	Chapter 4, Par. 4-57, painted and returned to			
	service for work performed. (See 337)			
	/ Cass Tim Carr A&P2632137			
			8	
			The street	

Data	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Car	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading		Maintenance

8/10/18 Tach Time = 223.71 hrs. Complied with AD 2012-17-06 on the stabilator horn inspection for cracks with dye penetrant. Stabilator Torque tube was inspected and serviced per SB 1160. Inside of tube was cleaned and coated with Zinc Chromate primer. Tube was checked for minimum diameter and wall thickness. Ball bearings were cleaned and repacked with grease. It is recommended that at every annual inspection the exposed external surface of the torque tube inside of the stabilators and between the two attachment collars be coated with AC 50 or equivalent corrosion/rust inhibitor. Total inspection per this AD is next due in 5 years or 500 hours TIS.

Allen R. Jensen A&P 161645 IA



Mark Jun 1761615 1A

2/4,/2019 Tach 246.0, TT 3612. Performed annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper SM inspection list as follows. Cycled gear and performed manual gear extension. Checked ELT function. Battery replacement due next annual. Checked all AD's and verified compliance, see AD log dated 2/4/19 for A/C records. All maintenance performed IAW Piper SM. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and found airworthy.

Registration	No	1		
--------------	----	---	--	--

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
Transponder C	Check	12	
I certify that the ATC Transponder Inspections required by FAR 91.4	Tests &		
performed IAW FAR 43 App. F.	5466P		
Signed Shutty	277.3		
Northcoast Services crs	WR3R955I	1	1
March 1,, 2020 Airfram	e: Tach 292.14, TT 3658.14 Perform	ed annual	
inspection and mainten	ance IAW Piper SM inspection list. R	Removed access	
_	trol cables and linkages. Performed		
	ncy gear extension test. Inspected a		
	eron nose ribs at balance weights per		
	stabilizer spar per AD 75-12-06. Clexpire Jan 2021. Inspected Exhaust S		
	bearings with grease and checked b		
	liance, see AD log dated January 3/1,		+
	ce performed IAW Piper SM. I certify		
	V an annual inspection and found air		
	allon R. Jourse	~ AZP 176/45/1	

AIRCRAFT LOG

0-1-	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
28/2021	Brought Forward	3680	314	replace tires on M
April 1,	2021 Airframe: Ta	ch 317.19, TT 36	81.19 Perform	ned annual inspection
				77-13-21 Replaced
	gear bungees, Ne			
	gear retract test a	12		
iononia,	Bear remain test a			
— AD 61-2	0-02 Exhaust insp	ection next due	at 342.14 hrs.	
AD 68-0	5-01 Muffler, heat	shrouds, stacks	s, special inspec	tions next due 342.14
hrs.				
AD 68-1	3-03 Fuel cell colla	apse, lips, vents,	etc. next due a	it 392.14 hrs.
	2-06 Fin forward			
	8-01 Aileron spar			
				next due 392.14 hrs.
	13-10 Stabilator to	- CT-1000 10		
— AD 97-0)1-01 R1 Main gea	r side brace nex	t due at 1024 hi	rs.
- Checke	d all AD's and veri	fied compliance	, see AD log dat	ed April 1, 2021 for
A/C rec	ords. Installed ne	w ELT batteries,	Checked ELT fu	inction per FAR. ELT
al batterie	es expire April 202	4. All maintena	ance performed	IAW Piper SM. I
rry certify t	that this aircraft h	as been inspecte	ed IAW an annu	al inspection and
- found	invorthy Allen B	lensen A&P 17	761645 14	10100 Duren 129176160

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
3/1/2021 replaced Battery		315.0
4/8/204 installed Wing woot fair	engs from	317.2
Knot 24 per STC instruct	100	
and trailing edge. Mark Ragor		
replaced frome rubber hose replaced circuit Breaker (Alternator)		
Transponder Check	×	340.1
Date 21 OCT 22 Time 340-1 Signed Shark Services crs WR3R955L		
		2 to 1 to 1

AIRCRAFT LOG

5/5/2022 Airframe: Tach 348.58, TT 3712.58 hrs. Performed annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper SM inspection list.

AD 61-20-02 performed Exhaust inspection next due every 50 hrs. Next due at 398.58 hrs.

AD 68-05-01 Inspected Muffler, heat shrouds, stacks, special inspections due every 50 hrs. Next due 398.58 hrs.

AD 68-13-03 Fuel cell collapse, lips, vents, etc. next due at 392.14 hrs.

AD 75-12-06 Fin forward spar next due at 392.14

AD 77-08-01 Aileron spar cracks next due at 392.14

_AD 77-13-21 Landing gear bungees, Next due 4/1/24 or 817 hrs. Tach Time,

AD 79-20-10 Aileron nose rib supporting balance weight next due 392.14 hrs.

_AD 94-13-10 Stabilator torque tube next due at 392.14 hrs.

AD 97-01-01 R1 Main gear side brace next due at 1024 hrs.

- _AD 2012-17-06 Stabilator control horn inspect for cracks and corrosion every 500 hrs. or 5 years. Due June 2023 or 723.71 hrs. Tach Time.
- _ Checked all AD's and verified compliance, see AD log dated April 1, 2021 for A/C records. Checked ELT function per FAR. ELT batteries expire April 2024.
- Installed Wing Root fairings and Flap to fuselage fillets per STC 1A15 from Knots to U. Weight and balance change is negligible. Form 337 was filled out and sent to the FAA as well as one for the aircraft permanent paperwork.
- Performed landing gear retract test. Replaced O-rings in right wheel brake cylinder. Replaced lost brake fluid Mil-5606.
- All maintenance performed IAW Piper SM. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA

IVIUI	10
Carry	Forward

horn and instruction tube. Installed s/n 1013	Registration No	ind reinstalled per AD 3-13-10 Stabilator torque ionix p/n UAV-1001856-002, insceiver was a direct ing exsiting wiring and
tube.	A DC B out transceiver from Uav	ionix p/n UAV-1001856-002,
s/n 1013	3957 per STC manual, STC #SA04302CH. Train	ng exsiting wiring and
replacer	ment for the left wingtip navigation light, using the new properties. No airframe modifications required to verify operate	. No change in weight and
1 1	A flight test was performed to verify open	
9/10/22 inspection	2. I certify that this aircraft was inspected in a contain and was found airworthy.	Jensen Martino
	Panels for assisted installation of STC 8A00773CH	
	Test ran ali CK. Mark Eagar P/L 3135263 Mul Cagu	

AIRCRAFT LOG

Date		PROPERTY THE GOOD TO THE STORE OF	Maintenanc
	Bro	7/22/2020 Tach 360.6 T.T. 3724.6 Installed new McCaulay propeller, bulkhead and	
	For	spinner P/N 83032C412702NDA-t-Per installation	
	1 - !-	drawing D-60234, and governor DC290D1/T40 per	
		drawing C-20033. Four new Lord engine mounts. Per	
	- 9	McCadley Propeller System STC SA60773CH, (see 337). Adjusted weight and balance. Replaced	-
		alternator beit with new 37819774-625	
-	-		
		Tim Carr A&P 2632137	

- 7/1/2024 Airframe: Tach 386.88, TT 33750.88 hrs. Performed annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper SM inspection list. Performed landing gear retract test. Changed Oil and Filter, filter cut up and inspected, no debri found. Checked ELT function per FAR 91:207. Flushed fuel system, cleaned gascolator and electric fuel pump filters. Lubricated control pulleys, hinges and trim system components. Batteries inspected, expire April 2030.

 Landing Gear operation checked and manual gear extension verified. Checked all AD's and verified compliance,
- see AD log dated 7/1/2024 for A/C records. ELT batteries expire April 2030. All maintenance performed IAW Piper

 SM. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen

A&P 1761645 IA allen la Jousen

Total To Carry Forward Bungees rept

d,

in Elleton veplace

and Remar	FLIGHT LOG	***************************************		Certificate No.
		PIPER COMANCHE N546 VFR TRANSPONDER CER- PASS This aircraft transponder intested and inspected as required by FAR Part 91.4 to comply with FAR Part 43 The Avionics Specialists, In FAA Approved Repair States S3DR062N SignedDANA LIBERTONE	as been 13 and found 3 Appendix F. nc. tion No	
ì				
				100

alle the second

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

8/22/2025 411.11 hrs. Tach Time. Inspected aircraft per annual inspection checklist. Checked ELT per FAR 91: 207 batteries expire March 2030. C/W AD61-20-02 Exhaust inspection Right side. Due every 50 hrs. Next due at 461.11 hrs. Tach Time. C/W AD68/05/01 Exhaust Special inspections, Due every 50 hrs. Next due at 461.11 hrs Tach Time. C/W AD68/13/03 Fuel cell collapse inspection, Due every 100 hrs. Next due at 511.11 hrs. Tach Time. C/W AD75/12/06 Fin forward spar Inspection, Due every 100 hrs. Next due at 511.11 hrs. Tach Time. C/W AD79/20/10 Inspect Aileron Nose rib supporting balance weight. Due every 100 hrs, next due at 511.11 hrs Tach Time. Checked and lubricated items per an inspection checklist. Checked all AD notes for compliance and provided the owner a record to keep with the aircraft paperwork. Installed Landing Height System model LHS 200-C and verified operation. Installed SlickStart magneto booster model SS1001 and verified operation. Weight and Balance effect negligible for both. I certify that this aircraft was inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA allon R. Janean

Total To Carry Forward

TIEXTRON Lycoming

ENGINE LOG

TEXTRON Lycoming

652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A.

This engine has been overhauled/rebuilt in accordance with the applicable Textron Lycoming manuals. All Federal Aviation Administration Airworthiness Directives and Textron Lycoming Service Bulletins have been complied with. All parts have been inspected and have been determined airworthy to return to service. All accessories as part of the type certificate are either new or newly overhauled. Refer to enclosed Form ET001 for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers.

Engine Model: O-540-A1A5

Serial #: L -11176-40

Total Time: 1385.0

Work Order #: GJ0717608

Date Completed:

8-6-96

Authorized Signature

Textron Lycoming Reciprocating Engine Division

652 Oliver Street

Williamsport, PA 17701

Repair Station: EJ1R115K

ENGINE DESCRIPTION

Mfgr. TEXTRON LYCOMING	Place Williamsport, PA 177	701 Date
Туре	Model 0-540-A1A5	Serial No. 4 -11176-40
Rated H.P. 250	Max. H.P.	Weight (Dry)
Rated R.P.M. 25-75	Max. R.P.M.	Oil Pressure
Bore	Stroke	Displacement Cu. In
Compression Ratio	Supercharger Ratio	001-1016
Reduction Gear Ratio		
Propeller	Hub Design HC-42VK	Hub Serial No. H 2665
Blade Design	Blade Serial No. A 14 905	Blade Serial No. A/4 977
Max. Hub H.P.	Max. Blade H.P.	
Pitch Low 14.5	Diameter 32	Length
Name		
Address		

Data	Ti	me			Cinnatura	License
Date Hrs Mir		Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS		Signature	Number
8-28-96			fustalled on PA-2	4-250 #24-13	40	
			N6235 P TOTA	LTIME 1385	- 1385	
			TIME SINCE FACT			
			TACH TIME		3667	
			William & Fool As	FP 566385447		
				after fligibt	3668.4	
				1 1 1		
			(Alexander)			
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear to	ne Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and I	nis Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	Shown.	

					4
	DATE, 12/7/96	TACH TIME 3692 SI	МОН 25	nature	License Number
	Guide p/n 230 203	UAL INSPECTION in accordant			
		[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]			-
	(1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1) -	#1 75/80, #2 78/80, #3 76/80, #	그렇게 가는 사람들이 살아왔다. 그렇게 하고 있어야 하나 아니라 하는 사람이 있어 가지 않는 사람이 되었다.		
	12/97, every 12 mo	68-05-01 Exhaust mufflers by visus.	ial inspection. Due again		
		INE has been inspected in accordance to the in airworthy condition. LAMMames D. DeMassimo Administration in the condition of	ance with an ANNUAL INSPECTION		y
(James 12. 10cm	LWWW sames D. DeMassimo Ad	XP 299406942 IA.		
_	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	rought Forward	Conficented Machanic and his Patin		
_			Certificated Mechanic, and his Ratin Certificate Number MUST be Shown		
_	10	otal to Date	Continuento riumbor moor do cinotir		

	DATE, 01/24/98	TACH TIME,	3731.58	SMOH,	64.58	im ce
			SPECTION i	n accordance v	with Piper Inspection	_
	Guide p/n 13 0	203.				
	2. Oil Change and	screen cleaned a	t 10/10/97, 372	25.65 tach time	e.	
	3. Compression te					_
			78/80, #6 78			_
	Complied with every 12 mos.				ction. Due again 01/99,	-
	I certify that this E determined to be in			ccordance with	n an ANNUAL INSPECTION and v	was _
	1 10					4 -
,	James Dela	LASSEMO Jan	nes D. DeMass	mo A&P 2994	106942 IA.	-
/)					_
	1 1 010000	it rurwaru		I Certificate	d Mechanic, and his Rating and	
					a moonand, and mo nating and	

Date Hrs Mm REPAIRS - AD	JUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS Signature	License Numbe
Aircraft Piper PA24-250	Reg. N6235P	W/O#	
Total Time 3750.87	S/N 24-1340	SMOH 83.87	
Date 1/11/99			
Complied with an ANNUAL P/N 230 203.	INSPECTION in accorda	ance with Piper Inspection Guide	
2. Compression test, #1 74/80	0, #3 76/80, #5 76/80,		
	, #4 78/80, #6 79/80.		
Complied with AD 68-05-01	Exhaust mufflers by vis	ual inspection. Due every 12 mos.	_
I certify that this ENGINE has be INSPECTION and was determined	[사람이 [기] [기] 그리고 있는데 바다 하는데		
James De Dehrass	<i>WWQ</i> James D. DeMas	simo A&P 299406942 IA.	
Page Total Brought Forward	4	All Repair Data Must Beer the Endorsement Cartificated Machanic, and his Burne and	f a

				-
	Aircraft Piper PA24-250	Reg. N6235P	WO#. cer	
_	Total Time 3781.69	S/N 24-1340	SMOH 114.69	_
_	Date 2/18/2000	ON 24-10-10		_
_	1. Complied with an ANNUAL INSP	ECTION in accordance with Piper I	nspection Guide	_
	P/N 230 203.		_	
_	 Compression Test, #1 76/80, #3 #2 78/80, #4 	76/80, #5 75/80, 74/80, #6 76/80.	_	_
-	Complied with AD 68-05-01 Exha		ue every 12 mos.	
_	I certify that this ENGINE has been inwas determined to be in airworthy co		NUAL INSPECTION and	_
_	James O. Och assin	James D. DeMassir	no A&P 299406942 IA.	
_				
_	Page Total	All Repair Data Must	Bear the Endorsement of a	
	Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic	and his Rating and	
	Total to Date	Certificate Number Mi	JST be Shown.	
				$\overline{}$

EN	GI	NE	L	0	G
_,,	•	_		•	•

Da	ate, 3/24/01 Tach Time, 3827.46 Total Time, 3827.4	6 SMOH, 160.46
1.	Complied with an <u>ANNUAL INSPECTION</u> in accordance v	with Piper Inspection Guide P/N 230
2.	Oil Change was done at 3816.43 Tach Time.	
3.	Complied with AD 68-05-01 Exhaust mufflers by visual ins	spection. Due every 12 mos.
4.		
5.		
	#2 78/80, #4 74/80, #6 78/80.	_
	certify that this ENGINE has been inspected in accordance w	with an ANNUAL INSPECTION and
	as determined to be in airworthy condition.	
0	James Q-Degrass mo James D.	
	James D.	DeMassimo A&P 299406942 IA. ——
1		
4		

				_			
Di	ate, 04/06/02	Tach Time,	3847.5	Total Time,	3847.5	ѕмон,	180.4
٠	Complied with an P/N 230 203.	Annual Ins	pection in	accordance w	vith Piper 1	Inspection	Guide
•	Compression Te	st, #1 78/80, #2 78/80,		the state of the s			
•	Complied with A 12mos.				I inspection	n. Due ev	ery
	certify that this <u>E</u>					Annual	
1		. /.					
0	arnes D. D	imassi	110 James	D. DeMassim	o A&P 299	9406942 I	Α.
-	Brought Forwa	ard		All Repair Data Certificated Me			
	Total to Date			Certificate Num	ber MUST b	e Shown.	

		ENGIN	L LUG	Serial No.	
-	Time		COLD BESTATED		License per
_	Date, 04/25/03	Tach Time, 3880.75	Total Time, 3880.75	5м0Н, 213.65	
- - -	C/W AD 68 Compression Installed Loc Type Certific	h an Annual Inspection in a i-O5-O1 Exhaust Mufflers b on test, #1 72/80, #2 78/8 k Haven Oil Temperature Cou ate Number SAO1349NY. Se	ry visual inspection. Due ea. 3 <i>0, #3 74/80, #4 77/80,</i> pler Kit, P/N ALH-005 in ac e FAA FORM 337.	#5 79/80, #6 76/80. cordance with Supplemental	=
-	be in an airworthy cor	gine has been inspection in according			_
-	James D. Deh	James James	es D. DeMassimo A&P 2994	06942 IA.	_
-			Certificate Number	MUST be Shown.	
_	Tota	I to Date			

ENGINE LOG Serial No. License Signature REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Number 100 HR. Insp work performed

Min Hrs Smatte Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a **Brought Forward** Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown. Total to Date

Time

Date

Date	Ti Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJU	JSTMENTS - SERVICE - F	REMARKS	Signature	License Number
17/04	Tack	: 7	3976.12	Adjusted p nd - Run 1	nop on. for s	tatie R.P.	M
SMOH	: 30	9.0	2 Gron	nd-Resp 1	thu bi-wee	engine para	meter
			vermal.	Ads Checker	I thu bi-wa	klys. Enge	ne R.T.
					Pa	Bull I. Trelus	ecr
			_			A4P135X85	95IA
						1	1
		-					
			Page Total		All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward		Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date		Certificate Number MUST	be Shown.	

ENG	INE	LOG
-----	-----	-----

Date	Ti	me		Portugal Programme Services	Cinnatura	Licens
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERV	VICE - REMARKS	Signature	Numbe
	12	760 E	AST CONTROL TOWER ROAD	PAHOE AERO ENGLEWOOD, COLORA		386
		d, gapp	//	Lycoming Tach Time: 39 stalled plugs using new gas John Wells A&P52311676	kets. Ground run leak c	

Date	Ti	me			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REM	MARKS	Signature	Number
	•			5.144	7 1 -7	
	Enc	gine	Log Pook Entry for N6235	SP.		
			2004 Tach 4011.35			
					-4	
-	Ren	nove	air/oil sepreator and i	nstalled a sta	ndard	
-	the	en	gine with 11 quarts of Ae	roShell 100W o	il.	
-			the oil screen housing			+
_	-		ng P/N LW-13743 oil filte			+
)-l oil filter. Engine ranction of vernithern valv		leaks	-
				30000		
	1	ho	Od Morwood IAI	986819		
	L	ho	Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear th Certificated Mechanic, and h	ne Endorsement of a	

Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJU	STMENTS - SEF	RVICE - REMAR	KS	Sin	natura	License
_			ENGINE	LOGBO	OK ENTR	Y	· No	
	DATE: TACH: TTE: SMOH:	10/18/04	REG #: TYPE:	N6235P PA-24-25	0		WING,	
=	Authoriz	d, inspected, rotal red Signature: of Wenatchee, in	//	-	plugs. Run-up			
Ŧ		Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date		Cert	Repair Data Must ificated Mechanic ificate Number M	, and his Rating	and	

Se	rial	No.
96	Hai	140.

		Silver EOG	Serial No.
N6235P	J. J	June 20, 2005	Engine
Tach: 4067.2			
test results are: 1. 74 replaced induction ai oil. Washed engine.	1d re-gapped spark 4/80 2. 74/80 3 ir filter with new p Run engine, chec	c plugs, re-installed spark 3. 78/80 4. 72/80 5. 7 on: BA-3. Filled engine v	H-48110-1, oil filter. Removed k plugs. Performed compression 74/80 6. 74/80. Removed and with 12 quarts of Aeroshell 15-50 ify that this engine was inspected eturn to service.
Tach: 4067.2	SMOH=400.1	ZUSW	
734		Kim L. Jensen A&P 529233001 I	IA
Total to	Date	Certificate Num	DEI MUST DE SHOWIT.

			ENGINE LOG		Serial No.		
Date	N6235S		02-10-06	¥		ENGINE	License Number
	TACH=4	123.41					-
	Drain oil, new CH4	remove oil filter, 8110 oil filter run	fill engine with 9 qts. A engine and check for le	eroshell 15 aks ok.	KIM L. JI A&P5292	ENSEN	
		Page Total Brought Forward	Cert	tificated Mecha	Must Bear the Endorsement of a chanic, and his Rating and	g and	
			Cont	dianta Musaka	r MUST be Shown		

_	N6235P		12-23-06	ENGINE	ber
_	TACH=4127.4	0			- 1
	CH48110-1 oil plugs, inspect v are #1 72\80 #2	filter. Replace is visually, clean, go 274 \80 #3 70\80 at this engine has turn to service.	KIM	3 filter. Remove spark ession check results un engine check for leaks.	
=	1	Brought Forward Total to Date	Certificated Mec	Must Bear the Endorsement of a hanic, and his Rating and her MUST be Shown.	

ENICINIE I OO

			ENICINIE I OO	1 No	
Date	Ti	me	Date: 5-12-08 N6235P Lycoming 0-540-A1A5	Signature	License
	Hrs	Min	#L11176-40 TTSO:527.9 Tach: 4195.0 Drained oil removed filter, opened filter, no F.O. found. Installed new 48110-1 and 12 Qts. A/S 15W50 oil Cleaned all spark plugs, leak-down test shows #1/77 #2/76 #3/76 #4/75 #5/72 #6/70. Checked magneto timing, inspected exhaust system and intake air system cleaned fuel screens, all ADs listed in AD logs. Cleaned engine and cowls. Run-up normal >>>>>> I certify this engine has been inspected & serviced I/A/W a 100 Hrs. inspection and determined airworthy.>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	Endorsement of a Rating and	Numbe

Engine logbook entries - TSMOH 541.0, TTSNEW 1926.0

Date 5/21/20	Hrs bushings, per invoice. Crankshaft inspection and re-instant with new bolt and torqued to 205 in-like piston pin plugs (per SI 1267D), new be invoice for parts list replaced. Replace Aviation, see invoice. Installed new called engine S/N L-511-40, see logbook from previous installation of this engine. Confused the sensine on airframe, N5466P. Installed Test ran engine, verified operation and the inspection and found airworthy.	case inspected and re-certified by Divco, including installation of ceted and re-certified by Aircraft Specialties, including inspection of cellation of counterweights, per invoice. Installed crankshaft gear installed keeper per SB 475C. Re-assembled engine with new earings, rod bolts and nuts, seals, gaskets, per Lycoming OM, see ind number 2 cylinder with rebuilt yellow tagged unit from Gibson reburetor, alternator, vacuum pump, starter, taken from previous in previous engine. Utilized existing oil cooler, magnetos from impression checks: #1 - 76/80, #2 - 70/80, #3 - 74/80, #4 - 64/80, D's complied with, see AD sheet dated May 21, 2011. Installed champion oil filter, added 12 qts shell 100 oil, pre-oiled engine. The cooleans of the coolea
	a	len R. Jane ASP 1761695 3/24/11
	Page Total	All-Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
	Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and
	Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Per	forme	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARK SMO 575.3, TTSN 1960 d annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper ipe and muffler and inspected, no damage found	SM Inspection list as		Number
Per	forme	d annual inspection and maintenance IAW Piper			
exh					
filte limi Wo AD Pipe	ecked ner and its. Colodward Log dater and	nagneto timing. Replaced air filter. Changed oil inspected for debri, none found. Checked engined compressions were 64,72,72,68,75,70. Replaced P/N 210417, S/n 1189398G. Checked all applicated June 19, 2012 for A/C records. All maintenatycoming SM. I certify that this engine has been	and filter (Phillips 20 e compression – all co ced governor with rel cable AD's and verifie nce performed in acc inspected IAW an ar	ylinders within built unit ed compliance, see ordance with nual inspection	
			epair Data Must Bear th	ne Endorsement of a	
		6 - 11			
	Wo AD Pipe	Woodware AD Log da Piper and	Woodward P/N 210417, S/n 1189398G. Checked all applied AD Log dated June 19, 2012 for A/C records. All maintena Piper and Lycoming SM. I certify that this engine has been and found airworthy. Continue	Woodward P/N 210417, S/n 1189398G. Checked all applicable AD's and verified AD Log dated June 19, 2012 for A/C records. All maintenance performed in according Piper and Lycoming SM. I certify that this engine has been inspected IAW an arrand found airworthy. All Repair Data Must Bear the Certificated Mechanic, and here.	Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and

0	Date Time Hrs Min REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERV		Time		Time	Signature	License
Date			REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVI	CE - REMARKS	Signature	Number	
C fi w ti ti	Chang ilter. (vith a 1 74, iming ist inc	ed oi Cut o servi #2 72 OK. ludeo	ch Time = 80.12 Hrs Aircraft To l and filter. Installed 12 qts. of pen old oil filter and inspected ceable unit. Replaced scat tubi 2, #3 70, #4 66, #5 72, #6 70. Replaced all spark plugs with l in aircraft records. I certify the with a 100 hr inspection and we n R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA	T = 3443.7 Phillips 20-50 and a r OK. Replaced right e ing for carb. heat. Co , all over 80 psi. Che new. All AD notes co nat this engine has bee as found to be airwort	exhaust manifold empression checked ecked Magneto emplied with, see AD in inspected in		
			Page Total Brought Forward		t Bear the Endorsement of a		

Date	Ti	ime			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMA	Number		
3/4/14			90.3 THAT TIME INSPEC	TED ENGINE	IAW AN AN	num
' '			INSPECTION. COMPRESION S	SAME AS LAS	ANNUALIN	2013
			APPROX. 10 HRS FLOWN D	WEING PHST	VEAR. MAG	TIMM6
			ON SCHOOL AND ALL OTHER	PARAMETER	3 CHECKEN	ok.
			1	11 110	1 11 10	1 1 mil
			A 100 HR INSPECTION A	WD WAS FOUND	9 TO BE AGR	wordy
			A 100 HR INSPECTION AND Cellen R. June A2P	1761695 1A		
			aut.			
		-				
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward C	Certificated Mechanic, and	d his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST	be Shown.	

	Ti	me			Cianatura	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SE	RVICE - REMARKS	Signature	Number
Commagner reco	cklist and filter of the color	and Per and C. Clesion chatiming keep	5 Tach. Time = 107.1 SMOH = art 43:13 checklist. Changed of no significant metal or other eaned fuel screens. Installed recks #1= 72/80 #2= 74/80 g. Checked AD Note compliancing with log books until next are annual inspection and were 1645 IA	oil and oil filter. Checked and contamination found in filter new Brackett air filter. Clean #3= 76/80 #4= 71/80 #5= te on engine, propeller and annual. I certify that this airce	cleaned oil pick up so er. Filled oil with 12 qual ed and gapped spark p 72/80 #6= 72/80. Che accessories, and provider eraft engine and prope	reen. Cut larts blugs. ecked ded ller were
\forall			Page Total Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic		
	100		Total to Date	Certificate Number MI	JST be Shown.	

D	Time					License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE	- REMARKS	Signature	Numb
— o	ctobe	r 18, 2	016 Engine: Time SMOH 672.7, T	TSN 2057.7		_
P	erforn	ned an	nual inspection and maintenance I	AW Piper SM Inspection lis	st as follows:	_
In	spect	ed ext	naust pipe and muffler. Cleaned an	d gapped all spark plugs.	Checked magneto	
			aced air filter. Changed oil and filte			
			debri, none found. Checked engin			<u> </u>
			were 77,80,77,76,78,78 all over 80			_
			see AD Log dated 18 October 2016			
— a	ccord	ance w	with Piper and Lycoming SM. I certification and found airworthy.	ty that this engine has been	n inspected IAW an	_
			Page Total			
			Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST	be Shown.	

D-+- Janu	Time uary 12, 20	18 Engine: TSMO 714.7, TTSN 209	9.7		License Number
exh. spar (Phi com 75, 201 cert	aust pipe a rk plugs. C illips 20W5 npression – #6 78. Che 18 for A/C r tify that thi	nd muffler shrouds and inspected, hecked magneto timing. Replaced 0). Cut up oil filter and inspected to all cylinders within limits. Cold coecked all applicable AD's and verifications. All maintenance performed	AW Piper SM Inspection list as follows: Remo, no damage found. Cleaned and gapped all Brackett air filter. Changed oil and filter for debri, none found. Checked engine empressions were #1 77, #2 76, #3 74, #4 76, ed compliance, see AD Log dated January 12, ed in accordance with Piper and Lycoming SM an annual inspection and found airworthy.	, #5	
		Page Total			
	-	Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endor Certificated Mechanic, and his Ratin		
		Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be Shown		

_		
CA	rial	No
OU	Hai	No.

License Number

2/4/19 Tach Time 248.05 TSMO 764.7, TTSN 2149. Performed annual inspection and
maintenance IAW Piper SM Inspection list as follows: Removed exhaust pipe and muffler
shrouds and inspected, no damage found. Cleaned and gapped all spark plugs. Replaced skytec
starter with same model new unit. Checked engine compression - all cylinders within limits.
Cold compressions were 77,77,76,78,77,78. Drained carb bowl, cleaned fuel pump filters,
cleaned gascolator. Checked all applicable AD's and verified compliance, see AD Log dated Feb 4,
2019 for A/C records. All maintenance performed in accordance with Piper and Lycoming SM. I
certify that this engine has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and found airworthy. ORDER DESCRIPTION ASP 1761645 1A
Colonic get

12-19-	19 802	ed charge outup &	Hon us debui
	285 Tal	newhell 15W50	
		Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
		Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and
		Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Date	Time	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - S		Signature	License Number
— Marc	th 1, 2020 E	ngine: Tach 292.14, TT 3658.14	Performed annual inspection	TSMD 809	
		e invv Piper SM Inspection list a	s follows: Paranet	TTS 11 219	3
- bibc	and manie	sillouds and inspected, no dan	nago found Class	11370	1
Chang	ged oil and	plugs. Checked magneto timing filter (Phillips 20W50). Cut up o	g. Replaced Brackett air filter.		
debris	s, none fou	nd. Checked engine compression	on filter and inspected for		
debris, none found. Checked engine compression – all cylinders within limits. Cold compressions were #1 78, #2 80, #3 79, #4 79, #5 79, #6 78 all over 80 psi. Checked all applicable AD's and verified compliance, see AD Log dated					
					-
3/1/20	JZU IOF A/C	records. All maintenance perfo	rmed in accordance to a		
	COMMING SIV	. I certify that this engine has b	een inspected IAM an an-		
mspec	cioni and 10	und dirworthy. Allen R lencon	A P.D 17C1C1E 11		
_		and James F	761 645 JA 1A	or the Endorcement of a	
Τ.	-	Brought Forward	Certificated iviectionio, J		
		Total to Date	Certificate Number MUS	i de Snown.	

Date	Time REPAIRS	- ADJUSTMENTS - SERVI	CE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
	021 Engine: Tach 317.19			Toma 8	34
and maintenance IAW Piper SM Inspection list as follows: Changed oil and filter (Aeroshell 15-50). Cut up oil filter and inspected for debris, none found. Checked magneto timing. Checked engine compression – all cylinders within limits. Cold compressions were #1 75, #2 78, #3 78, #4 79, #5 80, #6 78 all over 80 psi. Checked all applicable AD's and verified compliance, see AD Log dated		JJZN 22	18		
			-		
4/1/2021 for A/C records. All maintenance performed in accordance with Piper and Lycoming SM. I certify that this engine has been inspected IAW an annual					
inspection and found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA		61645 IA —			
	, i				
	Page Total Brought Fore		Certificated Mechanic,		a
	Total to Date	3	Certificate Number MU	ST be Snown.	

Inspection list found. Check were #1 74, see AD Log dispersion and the Replaced Brand Lubricated con All maintenant	st as follows: Changed oil and filter (Aeros ked magneto timing. Checked engine com #2 75, #3 75, #4 72, #5 76, #6 74 all over 8 ated 5/5/2022 for A/C records. ckett air filter. Installed LED landing lights. ontrol pulleys, hinges and trim system com	nd Lycoming SM. I certify that this engine has been
	Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a

_			
•	eria		-
٠.	eria	1 0	ın
•	oria		

	6/1/2023 360.49 hrs. Tach Time. 11 hours since last annual inspection. Oil was
	changed at that time and oil filter was cut apart and inspected. No metal or debris
	was found. Inspected aircraft engine per annual inspection check list. Both
٠	Magnetos were removed for 500 hr. inspections and repairs were performed as
	required by Aircraft Electrical Components S7HR8831. Installed and timed
-	magnetos. Checked Compression all cylinders were 72/80 or better. Replaced
-	voltage regulator with Hartzell model R1224 S/N H-W120416. Installed breaker
-	and warning light per PMA Hartzell instructions. I certify that this aircraft engine
-	was inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was found airworthy

Ollean R. Jensen ASP 17616 45 1A

Brought Forward
Total to Date

All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

7/29/2023 Tach 360.6 Installed new McCauley propell	
drawing D-60234, and governo drawing C-20933. Four new Low McCauley Propeller System ST 337). Adjusted weight and balant atternator beit with new 37B197	DA-5 Per installation or DC290D1/T40 per ord engine mounts. Per TC SA00773CH, (see

DATE	 _

Service Bulletins, Letters, Instructions & A D Notes

	0/00/0005 444 444 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1	
_ ;	8/22/2025 411.11 hrs. Tach Time. Replaced carburetor with overhauled unit	
- 1	from Kelly Aerospace, model 10-4404-H. Oil was changed 20 hrs. ago and oil	
_ 1	filter was cut apart and inspected. No metal or debris was found. Oil was refilled	
_ '	with Aeroshell 15W50. Inspected aircraft engine per annual inspection check	
- 1	list. Checked magneto timing. Checked Compression all cylinders was #1 72/80,	
	#2 78/80, #3 74/80, #4 75/80, #5 71/80, #6 72/80. Checked and lubricated	
	items per an inspection checklist. Checked all AD notes for compliance and	
	provided the owner a record to keep with the aircraft paperwork.	
	I certify that this aircraft engine was inspected in accordance with an annual	1
		-
-	inspection and was found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA	
-	Con 10	

Service Bulletins, Letters, Instructions & A D Notes

nspected IAW an annual inspection and found airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA	elen Gena-
All maintenance performed in accordance with Piper and Lycoming SM. I certify that this engine	
76, #5 77, #6 54 all over 80 psi. Flushed carburetor float bowl. Checked all applicable AD's and vice AD Log dated 7/1/2024 for A/C records.	erified compliance,
ound. Checked engine compression – all cylinders within limits. Cold compressions were #1 74	#2 78, #3 76, #4 —
spection list as follows: Changed oil and filter (Aeroshell 15-50). Cut up oil filter and inspected	

PROPELLER OPERATOR'S MAN LOG



MPC-10, MPC-11, MPC-12, MPC-13,MPC-14, MPC-15, CMM500-1

PROPELLER ASSEMBLY LOG PAGE NUMBER Aircraft Model Time Signature & Since Registration Maintenance Certificate Total Number Time Overhaul Number Service History Date 4-25-23 B3D32C41Z-C "-IIS PROPELLER WAS MANUFACTURED NEW AT MCCAULEY PROPELLER SYSTEMS. 230229 INSPECTED AND FOUND TO BE AIR-WORTHY ON THIS DATE. Tach 360.6 T.T. 3724.6 7/29/2023 Removed and reinstalled cowling and necessary panels for assisted installation of STC SA00773CH Test ran all OK. Mark Eagar P/L 3135263 Mark Son 7/1/2024 Propeller: Tach Time 386.88 Propeller 26.28. SNEW. I certify that this propeller was inspected IAW an Annual inspection and was found to be airworthy. Allen R. Jensen A&P 1761645 IA allen R. gensen A&P1761645 1A

BLADE LOG

PROPELLER LOG

			PROF		
PAGE NUMBER			7/29/2023 Tach 360.6 T.T. 3724.6		
Date	Total Time	Time Since Overhaul	Aircraft Model & Registration Number	Model drawing D-60234, and governor DC290D1/T40 per drawing C-20933. Four new Lord engine mounts. Per egistration McCauley Propeller System STC SA00773CH, (see	ture & ficate nber
		B3D32C41 on propell was inspec	2/82NDA-5 s/er is 50.51 hrs.	ach Time. McCauley 3 blade Propeller Model in 230229 installed at 360.6 hrs tach time. Current time Inspected propeller. I certify that this aircraft propeller ince with an annual inspection and was found airworthy ince the Colon Report	